PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chun-Yu Liu	05/06/2009
Jui-Chang Chen	05/06/2009
Chih-Chung Lin	05/06/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alpha Networks Inc.		
Street Address:	No.8 Li-shing 7th Rd., Science-based Industrial Park		
City:	Hsinchu		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12476792

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)880-7487

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-684-4411 Email: faxva@WPAT.COM

Correspondent Name: WPAT, PC

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke St., Suite 200
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 66007-070

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Justin King

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif OP \$40.00 12

PATENT REEL: 022768 FRAME: 0964

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

certain new and useful improvements	* **	ed to as applicant(s), have invented NETWORK SYSTEM AND SELF-
CONFIGURATION METHOD OF SAMI		
☐ for which an application for a Uni		t
⊠ for which an application for a Uni and	ted States patent was execute	d on <u>MAY 6, 2009</u> ,
Whereas, <u>Alpha Networks Inc.</u> mailing address is <u>No.8 Li-shing 7th F</u> desirous of acquiring the entire right, tit	Rd., Science-based Industrial F	referred to as "assignee" whose Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C. is
Now, therefore, for good and of I/we, the applicant(s), by these present exclusive right to the said invention in any and all Patents which may be grarequest the Commissioner of Patent and of the entire right, title, and interest in a benefit of his legal representatives, to the fully and entirely as the same would have	nts do sell, assign and transfi the United States and the ent anted therefore in the United id Trademarks to issue said Un and to the same, for his sole us the full end of the term for whi	ire right, title and interest in and to States, I/we hereby authorize and nited States patent to said assignee se and benefit, and for the use and ch said Patent may be granted, as
Chun-Yu Liu	MAY 6, 2009 Date	Talwan, R.O.C. Place
No.8 Li-shing 7th Rd., Science-based Ir	ndustrial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwar	л, R. O. C.
Jui-Chang Co		Taiwan, R.O.C.
Jui-Chang Chen // No.8 Li-shing 7th Rd., Science-based Ir	Date	Place

PATENT REEL: 022768 FRAME: 0965

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, the below named	inventor(s), hereafter	referred to as applicant(s), have invented
certain new and useful improvements in	SELF-CONFIGU	JRED NETWORK SYSTEM AND SELF-
CONFIGURATION METHOD OF SAME	***************************************	
		ed on,
Application Number	······································	
☑ for which an application for a Unite	d States patent was e	xecuted on MAY 6, 2009
and	3	
Whereas, Alpha Networks Inc. o	f TAIWAN, R.O.C.	herein referred to as "assignee" whose
mailing address is No.8 Li-shing 7th Rd.	, Science-based Indu	<u>strial Park, Hsinchu, Taiwan, R. O. C.</u> is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title	and interest in the sar	ne;
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		the receipt of whereof is acknowledged,
		transfer unto said assignee the full and
**		he entire right, title and interest in and to
		Inited States, I/we hereby authorize and
·		said United States patent to said assignee
		sole use and benefit, and for the use and
_ ,		for which said Patent may be granted, as
fully and entirely as the same would have	been new by me nac	this assignment and sale not been made
Clair-Chaing E	MAY 6, 2009	Takuan D.O.O
Chih-Chung Lin	Date	Taiwan, R.O.C. Place
No.8 Li-shing 7th Rd., Science-based Indi		

RECORDED: 06/02/2009

PATENT REEL: 022768 FRAME: 0966